FAGOR AUTOMATION
Ref.1702
CNC 8070 Ordering Handbook
Original instructions
FAGOR AUTOMATION
- 2/10 -
 CNC 8070 OL
DENOMINATIONS

DRIVE SYSTEM
CAN CABLE
Each drive module having the Sercos
interface option offers a small cable for
connecting it to the adjacent module.
Only the lines going to the CNC (Back anf
forth) or the ones joining the far between
modules.
SERCOS cables
Sercos optic fiber
1m SFO-1................................ 03900001
2m SFO-2................................ 03900002
3m SFO-3................................ 03900003
5m SFO-5................................ 03900005
7m SFO-7................................ 03900007
10m SFO-10.............................. 03900010
12m SFO-12.............................. 03900012
Flexible Sercos optic fiber
10m SFO-FLEX-10.................... 03910010
15m SFO-FLEX-15.................... 03910015
20m SFO-FLEX-20.................... 03910020
25m SFO-FLEX-25.................... 03910025
30m SFO-FLEX-30.................... 03910030
35m SFO-FLEX-35.................... 03910035
40m SFO-FLEX-40.................... 03910040
40m SFO-V-FLEX-40................ 03920040
50m SFO-V-FLEX-50................ 03920050
60m SFO-V-FLEX-50................ 03920060
75m SFO-V-FLEX-75................ 03920075
100m SFO-V-FLEX-100.............. 03920100
REMOTE
MODULES GROUP
CENTRAL UNIT IN OPERATOR PANEL
- 8/10 -